Position

Public Outreach Manager

Public Outreach Coordinator

Administrative Clerk

Administrative Clerk

Seasonal Vector Control
Operator

Other Positions Held Special District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Department

Public Outreach

Public Outreach

Public Outreach

Public Outreach

Public Outreach

Total Wages

$124,496

$67,805

$66,606

$64,008

$2,128

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$43,017

$15,800

$25,818

$27,141

$0



