Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Public Outreach Manager		Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Public Outreach	\$124,496	\$43,017
Public Outreach Coordinator		Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Public Outreach	\$67,805	\$15,800
Administrative Clerk		Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Public Outreach	\$66,606	\$25,818
Administrative Clerk		Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Public Outreach	\$64,008	\$27,141
Seasonal Vector Control Operator		Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Public Outreach	\$2,128	\$0